LB-Series Constant Current DC Load Banks (1 – 600V, 0 – 2000A)
LB-Series CC Load Bank
Cell Monitoring Harnesses
LB-Series
Constant Current DC Load Banks
31 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-414-962-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Product Overview
Eagle Eye’s LB-Series Constant Current DC Load Banks are designed

Discharge Current Range: 1 – 2000A
Per Cell Voltage Type: 1 – 12V VRLA, VLA, NiCad, and more
Accuracy: Discharge Current: 0.1A  /  Voltage: 0.1V
Resolution: Discharge Current:  ±0.2A /  Voltage: ±0.3%V
Data Transfer: RS-232, USB
Display: Backlit numeric LED (CC) / 5” backlit LCD (D/S)
Operating Environment: 0 – 40 °C (32 – 104 °F)
Power Requirements: 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Real-Time Data of Discharge Event
*Custom models available upon request
LB-Series
Constant Current DC Load Banks
33 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-414-962-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Maximum Discharge Current At:
No Model 12VDC 24VDC 28VDC 36VDC 48VDC 72VDC 80VDC 120VDC 240VDC 380VDC 480VDC
1 LB-12/24-400-CC 400 400 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
2 LB-12/24-600-CC 600 600 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
3 LB-24/48-400-CC 200 400 233 300 400 -- -- -- -- -- --
4 LB-48-100-CC 25 50 58 75 100 -- -- -- -- -- --
5 LB-48-200-CC 50 100 116 150 200 -- -- -- -- -- --
6 LB-48-300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 -- -- -- -- -- --
7 LB-48-400-CC 100 200 233 300 400 -- -- -- -- -- --
8 LB-48-500-CC 125 250 291 375 500 -- -- -- -- -- --
9 LB-48-600-CC 150 300 350 450 600 -- -- -- -- -- --
10 LB-48-800-CC 200 400 466 600 800 -- -- -- -- -- --
11 LB-48-1000-CC 250 500 583 750 1000 -- -- -- -- -- --
12 LB-48-2000-CC 500 1000 1166 1500 2000 -- -- -- -- -- --
13 LB-48/125-100-CC 25 50 58 75 100 60 66 100 -- -- --
14 LB-48/125-200-CC 50 100 116 150 200 120 133 200 -- -- --
15 LB-48/125-300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 180 200 300 -- -- --
16 LB-125-100-CC 10 20 23 30 40 60 66 100 -- -- --
17 LB-125-200-CC 20 40 46.6 60 80 120 133 200 -- -- --
18 LB-125-300-CC 30 60 70 90 120 180 200 300 -- -- --
19 LB-125-400-CC 40 80 93 120 160 240 266 400 -- -- --
20 LB-125-500-CC 50 100 116 150 200 300 333 500 -- -- --
21 LB-125-600-CC 60 120 140 180 240 360 400 600 -- -- --
22 LB-240-100-CC 5 10 11.6 15 20 30 33 50 100
23 LB-240-300-CC 15 30 35 45 60 90 100 150 300 -- --
24 LB-240-500-CC 25 50 58 75 100 150 166 250 500 -- --
25 LB-480-100-CC 2.5 5 5.8 7.5 10 15 16 25 50 79 100
26 LB-480-300-CC 7.5 15 17.5 22.5 30 45 50 75 150 237 300
27 LB-480-600-CC 15 30 35 45 60 90 100 150 300 475 600
28 LB-24/48/125/240/480-200-CC 100 200 116 150 200 120 133 200 200 158 200
29 LB-24/125/240/480-400-CC 200 400 93 120 160 240 266 400 400 316 400
30 LB-24/125/240/480-750-CC 375 750 175 225 300 450 500 750 750 593 750
31 LB-48/125/240/480-400-CC 100 200 233 300 400 240 266 400 400 316 400
32 LB-48/125/240/480-750-CC 187 375 437 562 750 450 500 750 750 593 750
LB-CC Series Discharge Specificaitons